Wrist Pin Buttons
Kawasaki KZ900/1000/
   GPZ1100 81-84
All buttons and clips sold in pairs.
Suzuki GS1100
Suzuki GS1150 and GSXR
Cir-Clips
All clips sold in pairs
Order: 1-800-827-9210
Int’l: 1-321-636-9480
15
 Wrist Pin Buttons & Clips
Diameter Length
(in)
Bore Size
(SWP)
Bore Size
(TSP)
Part Number
17mm 0.243 70mm 71mm WPB-17-243
17mm 0.282 72mm 73mm WPB-17-282
17mm 0.322 74mm 75mm WPB-17-322
17mm 0.342 75mm 76mm WPB-17-342
17mm 0.361 76mm 77mm WPB-17-361
17mm 0.381 77mm 78mm WPB-17-381
17mm 0.401 78mm 79mm WPB-17-401
17mm 0.420 79mm 80mm WPB-17-420
17mm 0.440 80mm 81mm WPB-17-440
17mm 0.460 81mm 81mm WPB-17-460
17mm 0.479 82mm 83mm WPB-17-479
17mm 0.499 83mm 84mm WPB-17-499
17mm 0.519 84mm 85mm WPB-17-519
17mm 0.538 85mm 86mm WPB-17-538
Diameter Length
(in)
Bore Size
(SWP)
Bore Size
(TSP)
Part Number
18mm 0.268 72mm 72mm WPB-18-268
18mm 0.287 73mm 73mm WPB-18-287
18mm 0.307 74mm 74mm WPB-18-307
18mm 0.327 75mm 75mm WPB-18-327
18mm 0.347 76mm 76mm WPB-18-347
18mm 0.366 77mm 77mm WPB-18-366
18mm 0.386 78mm 78mm WPB-18-386
18mm 0.425 80mm 80mm WPB-18-425
18mm 0.464 82mm 82mm WPB-18-464
18mm 0.484 83mm 83mm WPB-18-484
18mm 0.504 84mm 84mm WPB-18-504
18mm 0.523 85mm 85mm WPB-18-523
Diameter Length
(in)
Bore Size
(SWP)
Bore Size
(TSP)
Part Number
20mm 0.267 74mm 71mm WPB-20-267
20mm 0.287 75mm 72mm WPB-20-287
20mm 0.306 76mm 73mm WPB-20-306
20mm 0.326 77mm 74mm WPB-20-326
20mm 0.346 78mm 75mm WPB-20-346
20mm 0.365 79mm 76mm WPB-20-365
20mm 0.385 80mm 77mm WPB-20-385
20mm 0.405 81mm 78mm WPB-20-405
20mm 0.424 82mm 79mm WPB-20-424
20mm 0.444 83mm 80mm WPB-20-444
20mm 0.463 84mm 81mm WPB-20-463
20mm 0.483 85mm 82mm WPB-20-483
20mm 0.503 86mm 83mm WPB-20-503
20mm 0.523 87mm 84mm WPB-20-523
20mm 0.538 88mm 85mm WPB-20-538
20mm 0.558 89mm 86mm WPB-20-558
Install the end of one lock at 90 degress from the pick lock
groove. Use a stiff small bladed screwdriver and insert the
tip into the pick lock groove while you wedge the lock into
the groove without kinking or deforming the lock. After
the first lock is in place, seat the lock by solidly hitting the
wrist pin with a brass drift pin. Now install the connecting
rod and the second lock. Seat the second lock in the same
manner as the first. Just as a precaution, we recommend
hitting each side of the wrist pin with the brass drift pin an
additional time. Perform these functions on a cloth towel
or soft rubber pad so no damage to the piston occurs.
Bore Size     Part Number
15mm CIR-CC15
16mm CIR-CC16
17mm CIR-CC17
18mm CIR-CC18
19mm CIR-CC19
20mm CIR-CC20
21mm CIR-CC21
22mm CIR-CC22
23mm CIR-CC23
0.927in CIR-CC927